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NOMENCLATURE MENUISERIES INTERIEURES BOIS - PROJET

Ch1

Ch2

Ch3

Ch4

Pi1

Pi1a

Quantité

1

31

70

1

2

3

1

1

8

1

Type

Fenêtre

Fenêtre

Fenêtre

Fenêtre

Fenêtre

Fenêtre

Fenêtre

Porte

Porte

Porte

Dimensions

2,98×2,05

0,80×2,30

0,80×2,30

0,40×2,30

0,40×2,30

0,40×2,30

0,60×2,30

0,93×2,04

0,93×2,04

0,93×2,26

Allège

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Vue en plan Elévation Matériaux 

Bois massif

Bois massif

Bois massif

Bois massif

Bois massif

Bois massif

Bois massif

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Résistance au 
feu

Nom d'étage 
d'implantation

 RDC

 RDC

 R+1

 R+1

 R+1

 RDC

 RDC

 R+1

 RDC

 RDC

Commentaires

Cafétéria

Infirmerie

Sanitaires, 
atelier, Amicale, 
Copieur

Largeur 
nominale de 

l'ouverture P/F 
côté ébrasure

2,98

0,80

0,80

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,60

1,01

1,01

1,01

Hauteur 
nominale de 

l'ouverture P/F 
côté ébrasure

2,05

2,30

2,30

2,30

2,30

2,30

2,30

2,08

2,08

2,30

Pi1b

Pi1c

Pi2

Pi3

14

21

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

Porte

Porte

Porte

Porte

Porte

Porte

Porte

Porte

Porte

Porte

Porte

0,93×2,26

0,93×2,26

0,83×2,26

0,83×2,26

0,83×2,04

0,93×2,04

0,93×2,04

0,93×2,04

0,93×2,04

0,93×2,04

0,93×2,04

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Stratifié bois

Avec Oculus

CF1/2H+FP

CF1/2H+FP

CF1/2H+FP

CF1/2H+FP

CF1/2H+FP

CF1/2H+FP

CF1/2H+FP

 RDC

 R+1

 RDC

 R+1

 RDC

 RDC

 R+1

 R+1

 R+1

 RDC

 R+1

Espaces 
bureaux, SDR

Espaces 
bureaux, SDR

Bulle

Bulle 3P

Rangements

Escalier pièce 
centrale

Archives R+1

LT Elec VDI

Vers escalier 
pièce centrale

Local ménage, 
circulation,

Archives

1,01

1,01

0,91

0,91

0,89

1,01

1,01

1,01

0,99

1,01

1,01

2,30

2,30

2,30

2,30

2,07

2,08

2,08

2,08

2,07

2,08

2,08
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